PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET ﬂ
Suhardi Maricen
Personnel In Attendance: Swargi Putra B Customer: PER;ﬁﬁ;%g[ULU Service Date: 7-Jun-2022
Periode : | JUN - JUL CRO No.: ] Rig/Well : | CPU - AREA i
; L ; Date of Inspection &

i Secuiee Desription Woe 1-Jun 2-Jun 3-Jun 4-Jun th-.lun 6-Jun 7-Jun LA
I Shackle CPU 36 15 10 5 14 80
2 Beam Clamp CPU 3 3
3 Runway Beam CPU 8 7 3 8 4 5 35
4 Beam Trolley CPU 4 3 2 4 2 15
5 Pad Eye CPU 2 2 4
6 Webbing Sling CPU 12 12
7 Eyebolts CPU 14 14
8 Hooks CPU 6 6
9 Chain Hoist CPU 1 2 3
10 Jack CPU 1 1
11
12
13
14
15

Equipment Rental

1 Water bag 3 tonnes unit-day - - - - - - -

2 [Water bag 15 tonnes unit-day - - - - - - -

3 Load Cell 5 tonnes unit-day - - - - - - -

4 Load Cell 30 tonnes unit-day - - - - - - -

5 Wire rope tester equipment unit-day - - - - - - -

PROVISION

7 Land Transportation unit-day 1 - - - - 1
8 Daily Personnel allowance man-day 2 2 2 2 2 2 Z 14

Suhardi[Maricen

Personnel In Attendance

Approved/by PHM sites INS SPV



